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TRX

SErES Features include

* Touch screen controls for all variables.

* Stores operating parameters for 36 jobs.

* Eco mode puts the machine in a low power usage setting
for operator down time.

* 12 programmable machine maintenance items
with reminders.

* Industrial stack light with alarm noftification.

* Machine lifetime power cost analysis.

* Audio alarms.

* Programmable auto shutdown.

e Multi-lingual functionality.

* Touch screen file management.

* Individual job analysis of time, temperature, and
power use.

* Individual analysis of cost per garment.

* Password protection.

* Onboard diagnostics system.

* Control panel temperature sensors with alarm notifications.

* Simple to install software updates.
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Features include

* HeadsUp display for temperature monitoring.

* Heater indicator lights.

e \Variable speed exhaust air flow.
Variable speed convection air flow.
Temperature control with =7 accuracy.
Adjustable heater rack height.

Rear cooling chamber

Specifications

3611

4811

3615

4815

6015

X-series Exhaust

10

10"

10”

10"

10"

10"

Oven Length

48~

72"

72"

108"

108"

108"

Belt Width

36"

36"

48~

36"

48"

60"

Belt Length

o

11’

11°

15’

15’

15’

Voltage required

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

Amps required

45

56

85

70

80

100

Phase

1

1

1

3

3

3

Dozen per Hour

25-30

30-35

40- 45

40 - 45

60-80

70-100

Frame Width

44"

44’

54"

44"

54"

66"

Frame Length

9'6”

11' 6"

11’ 6"

156"

15’ 6"

15’ 6"

Ship Weight

700 Ibs.

900 Ibs

1100 Ibs

1400 |bs

1700 Ibs

1900 Ibs
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* Internet ready.

* Access from any android smart phone, iPhone,

Features include
e 10.1" display touchscreen.

Android fablet, iPad or PC.
¢ TRXi machines include all the features of the TRX

series.

The HeadsUp Display with the
integrated stack light provides
real-time information from
anywhere in the shop.

This digital display can show

one of many different vari-

ables including:

* running temperature of
the air in the chamber
current belt speed
many more

Keep an

software

on your shop

from wherever you are..

DEFALILT

Pricing

TRXi

Crate

HeadsUp Display

3609

$9,595.00

$11,595.00

$200.00

3611

$10,995.00

$13,995.00

$200.00

4811

$11,995.00

$14,995.00

$250.00

3615

$13,995.00

$16,995.00

$300.00

4815

$16,995.00

$19,995.00

$300.00

6015

$19,995.00

$22,995.00

$300.00
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