



Features include

- Touch screen controls for all variables.
- Stores operating parameters for 36 jobs.
- Eco mode puts the machine in a low power usage setting for operator down time.
- 12 programmable machine maintenance items with reminders.
- Industrial stack light with alarm notification.
- Machine lifetime power cost analysis.
- Audio alarms.
- Programmable auto shutdown.
- Multi-lingual functionality.
- Touch screen file management.
- Individual job analysis of time, temperature, and power use.
- Individual analysis of cost per garment.
- Password protection.
- Onboard diagnostics system.
- Control panel temperature sensors with alarm notifications.
- Simple to install software updates.
- HeadsUp display for temperature monitoring.



Main Screen



Features include

Rear cooling chamber



- Heater indicator lights.
- Variable speed exhaust air flow.
- Variable speed convection air flow.
- Temperature control with ±7 accuracy.
- Adjustable heater rack height.
- Crowned rollers for perfect belt tracking
- Teflon coated fiberglass belt.
- Triple Wall insulated construction.
- 10" internal exhaust section.
- Variable speed cooling chamber on the exit end.
- Independent oven baffle adjustments.

Specifications	3609	3611	4811	3615	4815	6015
X-series Exhaust	10"	10"	10"	10"	10"	10"
Oven Length	48"	72"	72"	108"	108"	108"
Belt Width	36"	36"	48"	36"	48"	60"
Belt Length	9'	11'	11'	15'	15'	15'
Voltage required	240V	240V	240V	240V	240V	240 V
Amps required	45	56	85	70	80	100
Phase	1	1	1	3	3	3
Dozen per Hour	25 - 30	30 - 35	40 - 45	40 - 45	60 - 80	70 - 100
Frame Width	44"	44"	54"	44"	54"	66"
Frame Length	9'6"	11' 6"	11'6"	15' 6"	15' 6"	15' 6"
Ship Weight	700 lbs.	900 lbs	1100 lbs	1400 lbs	1700 lbs	1900 lbs

www.trx-touch-screen-conveyor-dryer.com

Features include

- 10.1" display touchscreen.
- Internet ready.
- Access from any android smart phone, iPhone, Android tablet, iPad or PC.
- TRXi machines include all the features of the TRX series.





The HeadsUp Display with the integrated stack light provides real-time information from anywhere in the shop.

This digital display can show one of many different variables including:

- running temperature of the air in the chamber
- current belt speed
- many more

The StackLight indicates if the dryer is within operating temperature range.

The TRXi software will allow connection to any LCD display. This display can be used to monitor many different machine functions or the machine control panel



Pricing	TRX	TRXi	Crate
3609	\$9,595.00	\$11,595.00	\$200.00
3611	\$10,995.00	\$13,995.00	\$200.00
4811	\$11,995.00	\$14,995.00	\$250.00
3615	\$13,995.00	\$16,995.00	\$300.00
4815	\$16,995.00	\$19,995.00	\$300.00
6015	\$19,995.00	\$22,995.00	\$300.00

www.trx-touch-screen-conveyor-dryer.com







Brown Manufacturing Group, Inc. 4661 Stafford Ave. S.W.

Wyoming, MI 49548 616-249-0200

www.brownmfg.net

Authorized Distributor

TRX and TRXi are trademarks of Brown Manufacturing Group, Inc. 2012 X-Series is tradmarked by Brown m Manufacturing Group, Inc 2010